
Roll Call Number Agenda Item lumber[un£
Date November 20, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
1. AIRPORT HOUDAY INN

2. ALPINE TAP ROOM

3. ANDYS PLACE

4. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE

5. BOWLERAMA

6. DES MOFNES YACHT CLUB

7. GODFATHERS PIZZA

8. GREENWOOD LOUNGE

9. JEANNIES BOTTLE

10. KUNG PU TAP & TACO

II. LDS CORNER

12. LOCUSTTAP

13. PARK AVENUE PUB

14. PLAYERS SPORTS BAR & GRILL

15. UP/DOWN

16. WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723

6111
2720

5114
416
1313

2617

4119
3707
3839

210
344
434

1101
1760

500
5101

s^

E
E

E
E

E
SE

FLEURDR
INGERSOLLAVE
9THST

WALNUT ST
DIEHLAVE
mGERSOLLAVE

UNIVERSITY AVENUE
FNGERSOLL AVENUE
MERLE HAY RD

DSTDIANOLAAVE
JACKSON AVE
LOCUST ST

PARK AVE
BEAVERAVE

LOCUST ST
14th St

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION
COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAV

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTERGAAKD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

m WFTNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


