Roll	0.0	II K		h
KOII	l Ca	иΝ	II IM	ner



Agenda Item	Number
-------------	--------

Date

November 20, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

## RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

1.	AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN	6111		FLEUR DR
2.	ALPINE TAP ROOM	2720		INGERSOLL AVE
3.	ANDYS PLACE	5114	SW	9TH ST
4.	BEECHWOOD LOUNGE	416	E	WALNUT ST
5.	BOWLERAMA	1313	E	DIEHL AVE
6.	DES MOINES YACHT CLUB	2617		INGERSOLL AVE
7.	GODFATHERS PIZZA	4119		UNIVERSITY AVENUE
8.	GREENWOOD LOUNGE	3707		INGERSOLL AVENUE
9.	JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839		MERLE HAY RD
10.	KUNG FU TAP & TACO	210		INDIANOLA AVE
11.	LDS CORNER	344	E	JACKSON AVE
12.	LOCUST TAP	434	E	LOCUST ST
13.	PARK AVENUE PUB	1101		PARK AVE
14.	PLAYERS SPORTS BAR & GRILL	1760		BEAVER AVE
15.	UP/DOWN	500	E	LOCUST ST
16.	WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723	5101	SE	14th St

to adop

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE				
COLEMAN				
GATTO				
GRAY				
HENSLEY				
MOORE				
WESTERGAARD		•	1	
TOTAL				İ

## **CERTIFICATE**

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED

APPROVED

Mayor

City Cler